You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
Electronics with warrantied and confidence. RFQ XRCGB48M000F4M00R0 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
XRCGB48M000F4M00R0 Details PDF
XRCGB48M000F4M00R0
Manufacturer Part Number: XRCGB48M000F4M00R0
Manufacturer/Brand: Murata Electronics
Part of Description: CRYSTAL 48.0000MHZ 6PF SMD
Datasheets:
1.XRCGB48M000F4M00R0.pdf
2.XRCGB48M000F4M00R0.pdf
3.XRCGB48M000F4M00R0.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 7797 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number XRCGB48M000F4M00R0
Manufacturer Murata Electronics
Description CRYSTAL 48.0000MHZ 6PF SMD
Category Crystals, Oscillators, Resonators > Crystals
Part Status 7797 pcs Stock
Series XRCGB
Frequency 48MHz
Operating Mode Fundamental
Operating Temperature -30°C ~ 85°C
Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.079" L x 0.063" W (2.00mm x 1.60mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.028" (0.70mm)
Type MHz Crystal
ESR (Equivalent Series Resistance) 100 Ohm
Package / Case 4-SMD, No Lead
Frequency Stability ±40ppm
Frequency Tolerance ±45ppm
Load Capacitance 6pF
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
XRCGRN-L1-0000-00M01
Cree
LED GREEN 500MA 7X9 SMD
XRCGB40M000F4G00R0
Murata Electronics
CRYSTAL 40.0000MHZ 6PF
SMD
XRCGB48M000F4G00R0
Murata Electronics
CRYSTAL 48.0000MHZ 6PF
SMD
XRCGB48M000F0L00R0
Murata Electronics
CRYSTAL 48.0000MHZ 6PF
SMD
XRCGB48M000F0G00R0
Murata Electronics
CRYSTAL 48.0000MHZ 6PF
SMD
XRCGRN-L1-0000-00N01
Cree
LED GREEN 500MA 7X9 SMD
XRCGB40M000F4M00R0
Murata Electronics
CRYSTAL 40.0000MHZ 6PF
SMD
XRCGRN-L1-0000-00M03
Cree
LED GREEN 500MA 7X9 SMD
0603YA151KAT2A 12067A270GAT2A 22251C105KAT2A 2DI100Z-140 6DI100A050
AD828AR. APIODCA1-003 AT1005X18 BUK7230-55A C2012C0G1H392K060AA
C3216X7R1V475M085AC CAT811TTBI-T CC0603MRX7R9BB104 CM50TH-12E DDZ9717-7
DPX165850DT-8032A1 EP2C35F672C8N FM25L512-PG FQB4N60C HD64F38606F04FTZV
IKCS17F60B2C IRGB4061D LM27952SDX/NOPB LM317DCYRG3 LMK212AC6475KG-T
MA3240-M MAX8511EXK15+T MAX8902AATA+T P87LPC769BD QMK316BJ333KL-T
R1LV0108ESF-5SI#S0 SSM2211S USS820B-DB V48C48C75BG VND830EH
XRC262Z XRC277-5F XRC473-0042 XRC5184 XRCBLU-L1-0000-00H01
XRCGB24M000F0L00R0 XRCGB25M000F3M00R XRCGB27M000FAN16R0 XRCGB27M120F3M10R0 XRCGB27M120F3M11R0
XRCGB30M000F3M00R0 XRCGB32M000F2P00R0 XRCGB48M000F0L00R0 XRCWHT-L1-0000-00803 ZP2000A1600V